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200611150005
58490

11/15/2006
09:11:39

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EXECUTIVE
REAL ESTATE
GROUP LLC

200602010000
53630

02/01/2006
03:53:09

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

LR
PROPERTIES
LLC

35 95 200602010000
53610

Lot#:1B-1
Book:35 Pg:95
Sub:RESOURC
E CENTER
RESURVEY
LOT 1B

200603290001
46710

03/29/2006
02:12:44

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WESTOVER
DEVELOPMEN
T LLC

Sec:33
Twn:19S
Rng:1E Qt:NW
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200605190002
39340

05/19/2006
01:04:04

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

AACHELSEA
LLC

36 83 Lot#:2 Book:36
Pg:83
Sub:CHELSEA
CORNERS AT
CHESSER
PLANTATION

200601230000
34790

01/23/2006
12:16:22

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WILSON
PROPERTIES
LLC

Sec:27
Twn:19S
Rng:1E
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200601260000
43690

01/26/2006
01:35:58

SERVISFIRST
BANK

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

HIGHWAY 55
LLC

Sec:4 Twn:20S
Rng:1E Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST


