Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200611150005 58490	11/15/2006 09:11:39	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EXECUTIVE REAL ESTATE GROUP LLC						
200602010000 53630	02/01/2006 03:53:09	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	LR PROPERTIES LLC			35	95	200602010000 53610	Lot#:1B-1 Book:35 Pg:95 Sub:RESOURC E CENTER RESURVEY LOT 1B
200603290001 46710	03/29/2006 02:12:44	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WESTOVER DEVELOPMEN T LLC						Sec:33 Twn:19S Rng:1E Qt:NW BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200605190002 39340	05/19/2006 01:04:04	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	AACHELSEA LLC			36	83		Lot#:2 Book:36 Pg:83 Sub:CHELSEA CORNERS AT CHESSER PLANTATION
200601230000 34790	01/23/2006 12:16:22	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WILSON PROPERTIES LLC						Sec:27 Twn:19S Rng:1E BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
200601260000 43690	01/26/2006 01:35:58	SERVISFIRST BANK	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	HIGHWAY 55 LLC						Sec:4 Twn:20S Rng:1E Qt:NE BQt:NW Other:SEE INST